POLE SHELVING SYSTEMS & ACCESSORIES
Space Creating Solutions!
www.ebco.inAUGUST 2023
EBCO POLE SHELVING SYSTEMS  |  2
EBCO POLE SHELVING SYSTEMS  |  3EBCO POLE SHELVING SYSTEMS  |  3
EBCO POLE SHELVING SYSTEMS  |  4
Space saving is out. Space creation is in. With Livsmart Pole Shelving Systems, create the perfect combination
of closed and open storage and shelving to suit individual needs with a wide choice of fittings that will make

ITEM CODE POWER FINISH
Spot Diffused-2 S-SD2SM-NW 24V/2.16W Anodised
Silver
Spot Bright Diffused (Recessed Mount)
Spot Diffused (Surface Mount)
EBCO POLE SHELVING SYSTEMS  |  33
FURNITURE LIGHTS LED - 24V
Linear Recessed Slim 8 mm with PIR sensor
Linear Slim 5 for Drawer-Door Trigger IR Sensor (Surface/ Side Mount)
ITEM CODE LENGTH POWER FINISH
Linear Slim 5 for
Drawer-Door
Trigger IR Sensor
(Surface/ Side
Mount)
L-LS5IRS-412-NW 412mm 24V/6W
Anodised
Silver
L-LS5IRS-562-NW 562mm 24V/8W
L-LS5IRS-862-NW 862mm 24V/12W
Linear Slim 6 for cabinets (Surface Mount)
Linear Slim 7
ITEM CODE LENGTH POWER FINISH
Linear
Recess 7
L-LS7-462-NW 412mm 24V/5W
Anodised
Silver
L-LS7-562-NW 562mm 24V/6W
L-LS7-862-NW 862mm 24V/10W
L-LS7-2000-NW 2000mm 24V/18W
ITEM CODE LENGTH POWER FINISH
Linear Slim 6
for cabinets
(Surface Mount)
L-LS6S-412-NW 412mm 24V/5W
Anodised
Silver/
Brown
L-LS6S-562-NW 562mm 24V/6W
L-LS6S-762-NW 762mm 24V/9W
L-LS6S-862-NW 862mm 24V/10W
L-LS6S-962-NW 962mm 24V/11W
L-LS6S-1162-NW 1162mm 24V/13W
ITEM CODE LENGTH POWER FINISH
Linear Recessed
Slim 8mm with
PIR sensor
L-LRS8-412 412mm 24V/6W
Anodised
Silver
L-LRS8-562 562mm 24V/8W
L-LRS8-862 862mm 24V/12W
Linear Shelf Edge (Edge Mount)
ITEM CODE LENGTH POWER FINISH
Linear Shelf
Edge
(Edge Mount)
L-LSE18-412-NW 412mm 24V/5W
Anodised
SilverL-LSE18-562-NW 562mm 24V/6W
L-LSE18-862-NW 862mm 24V/10W
EBCO POLE SHELVING SYSTEMS  |  34
FURNITURE LIGHTS LED - 24V
Linear 2 way Glass 8 mm with Door Trigger 2 part sensor
Linear Wardrobe Oval with Door Trigger 2 part sensor
Linear Recess 9mm
Linear 2 Way 18mm - H with Hand Shake Sensor (Cabinet Shelf Edge Handle)
Linear 2 Way Angular 18mm  (For Cabinet Shelf Edge)
ITEM CODE LENGTH POWER FINISH
Linear 2 Way
Glass 8mm with
Door Trigger 2
Part Sensor
L-L2G8-412 412mm 24V/6W
Anodised
Silver
L-L2G8-562 562mm 24V/8W
L-L2G8-862 862mm 24V/12W
ITEM CODE LENGTH POWER FINISH
Linear Wardrobe
Oval With Door
Trigger 2 part
sensor
L-LWO-412 409mm 24V/6W
Anodised
Silver
L-LWO-562 559mm 24V/8W
L-LWO-862 859mm 24V/12W
ITEM CODE LENGTH POWER FINISH
Linear Recess
9mm
L-LR9-412 409mm 24V/4.8W
Anodised
Silver
L-LR9-562 559mm 24V/6.5W
L-LR9-862 859mm 24V/10W
ITEM CODE LENGTH POWER FINISH
Linear Two Way
18mm - H With
Hand Shake
Sensor
L-L218H-412 412mm 24V/6W
Anodised
Silver
L-L218H-562 562mm 24V/8W
L-L218H-862 862mm 24V/12W
Linear Two Way
18mm Profile
L-L218-AS 2050mm –
ITEM CODE LENGTH POWER FINISH
Linear 2 Way
Angular 18mm
L-L218A-412 412mm 24V/6W
BrownL-L218A-562 562mm 24V/8W
L-L218A-862 862mm 24V/12W
EBCO POLE SHELVING SYSTEMS  |  35
FURNITURE LIGHTS LED - 24V
Cabinet Glass Shelf LED Profile
Linear Wood Shelf Edge LED Profile